Standard Design  Battery Charger
• Universal Input 100 to 240VAC
• Polycarbonate Enclosure Desktop Style
• Optimizes Li-ion/Polymer Battery Life
• Automatic Constant Current & Constant Voltage
• Dual Color LED Indicators
• Meets Safety Agency Requirements
• Complies with EMI/RFI Regulations

C14 (F)
Specify the input configuration Code in your Order.
Part Number Key
BPL150-S-08-F-XX 2 8.40 12.00 1.20+/-10% 100.80
 Tel : +82-31-299-1234      Fax : +82-31-224-0566
29.40
6 25.20 6.00 151.20
BPL150-S-21-F-XX 5 21.00 7.00 0.70+/-10% 147.00
BPL150-S-16-F-XX 4
BridgePower Corporation
0.60+/-10%BPL150-S-25-F-XX
S 08 F XX
Fast Charge Current
[V]
12.60
Number of Cells
Fast Charge Voltage Cut-off Current Maximum Watts
[W][A]
BPL150-S-12-F-XX 3
BPL150S Series  Li-ion/Polymer Fast Chargers
Model
7
Less than 250uA
134.40
BPL150-S-42-F-XX 10 42.00 3.50 0.35+/-10%
0.50+/-10% 147.00
Product Family Name Single Output Volt (DC) Input Configuration Customer Number
BPL150
147.00